

This is to certify that the Electrostatic Discharge Control Program for:

Rand Technology, LLC

15225 Alton Parkway, Suite 100 Irvine, CA 92618 United States of America

(See appendix for additional locations)

applicable to:

The inspection, testing, packaging and supply chain solutions of electronic components for distribution

has been assessed and registered by National Quality Assurance, USA against the provisions of:

ANSI/ESD S20.20-2021

Mus Joy

For and on behalf of NQA, USA.



Certificate Number: ESD17551

First Issued: June 1, 2018 Valid Until: May 31, 2025

Reissued: September 9, 2024

Lead Auditor Michel Gasca Approving NQA, USA Manager: Charles Morton

Client ESD Program Manager: Wayne Evans



Appendix to Certificate Number ESD17551

Includes Facilities Located at:

Rand Technology, LLC
Certificate Number ESD17551
15225 Alton Parkway, Suite 100
Irvine CA 92618
United States of America

The inspection, testing, packaging and supply chain solutions of electronic components for distribution

Rand Technology Hong Kong Limited

Certificate Number ESD17551 6/F, D.J. Building 173 Hoi Bun Road Kwun Tong Kowloon Hong Kong Receiving, Inspection/Test, Ship

Rand Technology EMEA B.V.

Certificate Number ESD17551 Breguetlaan 16 1438BC Oude Meer, The Netherlands The Netherlands Receiving, Inspection/Test, Ship

Randtech Asia Pte. LTD

Certificate Number ESD17551 11 Woodlands Close, #05-03 Woodlands 11 737853 Republic of Singapore Receiving, Inspection/Test, Ship

First Issued: June 1, 2018

Valid Until: May 31, 2025

Reissued: September 9, 2024